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202004140001
45730

04/14/2020
03:29:35

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DEAN
CHELSEA P

Instr
#:20190401000
103650

202004010001
28110

04/01/2020
02:30:16

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRILL
DAVID S

47 96 Lot#:1458
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202004010001
28290

04/01/2020
03:34:11

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
MICHAEL J

49 27 Lot#:2238
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

202004060001
33740

04/06/2020
03:52:20

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE
CHRISTOPHE
R M

22 28 Lot#:108
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

202004140001
45770

04/14/2020
03:44:53

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RESHA TY 9 123 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:123
Sub:HAVENW
OOD PARK
1ST SECTOR

202004100001
40940

04/10/2020
11:56:56

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VALENTINE
LAURA

26 21 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:21
Sub:TARA
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR
THREE

202004100001
41420

04/10/2020
02:10:18

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY JESSE
R

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202004170001
51140

04/17/2020
12:37:38

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBLE
CHRISTINA M

23 18 Lot#:11
Book:23 Pg:18
Sub:AMANDA
TRACE

202004270001
63540

04/27/2020
02:48:01

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRY LISA G 42 46 Lot#:1907
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

202004280001
64700

04/28/2020
11:08:22

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOLANSKI
MICHELLE M

16 60 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:60
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTORS 2 &
3

202004290001
66970

04/29/2020
12:23:21

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENNETT
KEVIN

13 102 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND



202004230001
59540

04/23/2020
02:34:19

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRATER
GARRETT A

39 39 Lot#:18
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

202004230001
59880

04/23/2020
04:04:19

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWAFFORD
HANNAH E

35 117 Lot#:42
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202004300001
70150

04/30/2020
02:53:41

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK
TRAHMILLIA V

32 26 Lot#:264
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202004010001
28070

04/01/2020
02:21:51

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALVERSON
JOHN D

20 20 Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

202004010001
28390

04/01/2020
03:45:04

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMPION
HUNTER

25 110 Lot#:18
Book:25
Pg:110
Sub:WINDSTO
NE II

202004150001
47180

04/15/2020
01:18:27

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
SKYLIER B

0 0 Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202004090001
38780

04/09/2020
09:15:33

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MACK TORRY
D

36 131 Lot#:17
Book:36
Pg:131
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE

202004170001
50180

04/17/2020
07:55:24

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
KATHERINE L

20 68 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:68
Sub:SUMMER
WOOD

202004170001
50820

04/17/2020
10:24:16

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SULLIVAN
EMILY A

34 23 Lot#:3-15
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

202004240001
60710

04/24/2020
12:15:11

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY
JASON

10 37 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:37
Sub:COUNTRY
CLUB
ESTATES
PHASE II
REVISED
SURVEY

202004270001
62420

04/27/2020
10:50:40

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS
PAUL M

4 45 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS



202004240001
59960

04/24/2020
08:53:14

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY
CHRISTIAN L

3 64 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION
OF THE TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO


