Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC; Date Recorded= 2020/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004140001 45730	04/14/2020 03:29:35	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CHELSEA P					Instr #:20190401000 103650	
202004010001 28110	04/01/2020 02:30:16	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRILL DAVID S			47	96		Lot#:1458 Book:47 Pg:96 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 14TH SECTOR PARK CROSSINGS
202004010001 28290	04/01/2020 03:34:11	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH MICHAEL J			49	27		Lot#:2238 Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
202004060001 33740	04/06/2020 03:52:20	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE CHRISTOPHE R M			22	28		Lot#:108 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
202004140001 45770	04/14/2020 03:44:53	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RESHA TY			9	123		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:123 Sub:HAVENW OOD PARK 1ST SECTOR
202004100001 40940	04/10/2020 11:56:56	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALENTINE LAURA			26	21		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:21 Sub:TARA SUBDIVISION SECTOR THREE
202004100001 41420	04/10/2020 02:10:18	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY JESSE R			0	0		Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202004170001 51140	04/17/2020 12:37:38	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBLE CHRISTINA M			23	18		Lot#:11 Book:23 Pg:18 Sub:AMANDA TRACE
202004270001 63540	04/27/2020 02:48:01	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRY LISA G			42	46		Lot#:1907 Book:42 Pg:46 Sub:DUNROBI N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I
202004280001 64700	04/28/2020 11:08:22	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOLANSKI MICHELLE M			16	60		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:60 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTORS 2 & 3
202004290001 66970	04/29/2020 12:23:21	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENNETT KEVIN			13	102		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND

		_				 		•
202004230001 59540	04/23/2020 02:34:19	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRATER GARRETT A	39	39	Lot#:18 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
202004230001 59880	04/23/2020 04:04:19	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWAFFORD HANNAH E	35	117	Lot#:42 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202004300001 70150	04/30/2020 02:53:41	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK TRAHMILLIA V	32	26	Lot#:264 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 3 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202004010001 28070	04/01/2020 02:21:51	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALVERSON JOHN D	20	20	Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M
202004010001 28390	04/01/2020 03:45:04	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMPION HUNTER	25	110	Lot#:18 Book:25 Pg:110 Sub:WINDSTO NE II
202004150001 47180	04/15/2020 01:18:27	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS SKYLIER B	0	0	Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202004090001 38780	04/09/2020 09:15:33	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACK TORRY D	36	131	Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:131 Sub:FLAGSTO NE
202004170001 50180	04/17/2020 07:55:24	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER KATHERINE L	20	68	Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:68 Sub:SUMMER WOOD
202004170001 50820	04/17/2020 10:24:16	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SULLIVAN EMILY A	34	23	Lot#:3-15 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
202004240001 60710	04/24/2020 12:15:11	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY JASON	10	37	Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:37 Sub:COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES PHASE II REVISED SURVEY
202004270001 62420	04/27/2020 10:50:40	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS PAUL M	4	45	Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS

	08:53:14	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee		KELLEY CHRISTIAN L			3	64		Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION OF THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
--	----------	---------------------------------------	---------	--	-----------------------	--	--	---	----	--	--